2017 Rates	Weekday	Weekend
Resident	\$34	\$45
Non Resident	\$45	\$56
Senior Resident	\$25	N/A
Senior Non Resident	\$30	N/A
Twilight Resident	\$27	\$33
Twilight Non Resident	\$33	\$39
Super Twilight Resident	\$16	\$20
Super Twilight Non Resident	\$21	\$25
Back 9 & Breakfast	\$25	\$30
Junior	50% off Posted Rate	50% off Posted Rate
Cart Fee	\$16	\$16
Cart Fee After Twilight	\$12	\$12

- Resident card holders must present a valid card purchased from City Hall. Resident cards must be presented at time of check in.
- Senior rates appy Monday Friday
- Twilight times are 1pm March October and 11am November February
- Super Twilight are 4pm March October and 2pm November February
- Junior rates are 50% off the rack green fee at the time of play.
- Golfers must check in with the Pro Shop 15 min prior to the reseved tee time or will forfeit the tee time.
- Once the player has teed off, Los Robles Greens does not offer refunds or rain checks for any reason.